IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF LEHIGH COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

ORPHANS’ COURT DIVISION

	in re: Adoption of/Vol. Relinq./Involuntary
	)
	

	Termination of Parental Rights to/Trust of/
	)
	

	Estate of
	)
	

	
	)
	

	     
	)
	File No.
	     

	A Minor/Deceased/Principal/
	)
	

	An Alleged Incapacitated Person/An
	)
	

	Incapacitated Person
	)
	


PRAECIPE TO ATTACH  
	Kindly attach the following documents to the
	     ,
	filed on

	
	(IDENTIFY DOCUMENT)
	

	
	
	

	     
	( Please attach a separate page if necessary to fully  identify documents)

	(DATE)
	


	1.
	     

	
	

	2.
	     

	
	

	3.
	     

	
	

	4.
	     


	
	
	

	Date
	
	Signature

	
	
	

	
	
	     

	
	
	Print Name

	
	
	

	
	
	     

	
	
	Address

	
	
	

	
	
	     

	
	
	Phone Number


